
Kevin Bacher
860-368-1536

kbacher@baysidefc.com

MLS NEXT U19

39  Fabian Alzate	
falzatetorres407@gmail.com
401-280-5747	
graduation year 2026

30  Chase Corcoran	
chase.corcoran30@gmail.com
401-428-6224	

67  Eric Causey	
ericcausey05@gmail.com 
603-491-6136

33/8  TJ Levisee	
tjlev8@icloud.com
508-409-7804	

15  Jacob Rooney	
Jacobrooney2007@gmail.com	
401-835-8551	
graduation year 2026

99  Rory Sheridan	
Rorymsheridan@gmail.com	
774-440-3602	
graduation year 2027

49  Desmond O’Connor
desmondoc07@icloud.com 
774-567-3019	
graduation year 2027

29  Nolan Murray	
nolan2007@icloud.com
781-635-0501

3  Gabriel Dasilva	
dasilvagabriel850@gmail.com
781-351-3900	
graduation year 2026

7  Josue Marin	
j.marin00804@gmail.com
401-481-6565	
graduation year 2026

31  Aiden Tucker	
ajtucker601@icloud.com	
401-408-9685	
graduation year 2026

70  Junior Carreira	
jcarreira1212@gmail.com
401-548-4052	

28  Rudy Figueroa	
rudyfigueroa01@icloud.com
401-256-9896	
graduation year 2026

34  Charles Lai	
Charleslai25@mosesbrown.org
774-321-4247

36  Vick Vang	
vangvick10@gmail.com	
401-626-5153	
graduation year 2026

37  Everson Goglia	
Egoglia@outlook.com
401-219-4879	

   committed

   committed

   committed

   committed

   committed    committed

   committed

   committed

35  Ian Morel	
ianmorel1@hotmail.com
401-678-6552	


